DATASHEET
Pitch Battery Charger
PBC
 Document no.: 4921260001 Rev.: E
 Date: 2022-09-09
 Language:  EN-GB
DEIF A/S  ∙  Frisenborgvej 33  ∙  DK-7800 Skive
Tel.: +45 9614 9614 ∙ Fax: 9614 9615

• High efficiency
• High reliability, long life
3.3 Product variant overview and ordering information
Product Output voltage
(nominal)
Output current Temperature
controlled
DEIF ordering
no.
PBC-300-2 300 V DC 2 A DC No 1240040004
PBC-2 330 V DC 1.8 A DC Yes 1240040001
PBC-360-2 360 V DC 1.7 A DC No 1240040005
PBC-385t-2 385 V DC 1.54 A DC Yes 1240040008
PBC-425-2 425 V DC 1.5 A DC No 1240040006
PBC-450-2 450 V DC 1.35 A DC No 1240040007
PBC Datasheet 4921260001 Rev. E Technical information
www.deifwindpower.com Page 7 of 15
4. Technical information